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Armenia Villeroy-Boch Yerevan - Armenia Mashtotsi Avenue 48/77 0009 info@villeroyboch.am

Australia Conley & Co Double Bay Sydney Transvaal Ave 18 NSW 2028  mail@conleyandco.com.au

Azerbaijan Italdizain GroupBoutique Ambiance Baku 28 May st. 5A AZ 1001 info@italdizain.az www.italdizain.az/en/brand/Moser/
Belarus Dom Farfora Minks Kiselyova str. # 220029 info@domfarfora.by www.domfarfora.by
Belgium House of Art Herve-Battice Outre-Cour 120 4651 mai.sa.belgium@gmail.com www.houseofart1990.com
Belgium La Résidence House O' Luv B - Antwerp Kwikstaartlaan 7 2610 laresidence@houseoluv.com www.houseoluv.com
Canada Ambiance China & Gift Kleinburg Ontario Islington Ave unit #1, 10489 LoJ1co ambiancel@live.ca

Canada Atkinson's Vancouver British Columbia West 6th. Avenue 1501 V6J 1R1 diane@atkinsonsofvancouver.com

Canada Calgary Jewellery LTD. Calgary Alberta 17th. Avenue Southwest 1201 T2T OC1 info@calgaryjewellery.com

Canada Desiree China & Gifts Woodbridge Ontario Rutherford Road 3590 L4H 378 info@desiree.ca

Canada Five Small Rooms Winnipeg Manitoba Grant Ave. 18578 R3N 172 melissa@fivesmallrooms.com

Canada Forget me not flowers Oakville Ontario Chartwell Rd. 594 L6J 4A5 purchasing@forgetmenotflowers.ca

Canada Gluckstein Design Toronto Ontario Davenport Road 234 M5R 1J6 briang@glucksteindesign.com

Canada Herzog Crystal Vancouver British Columbia  Park Royal Str 902, West Vancouver V7T 1A1 herzogrudolph@gmail.com

Canada Kitchen Art Toronto Ontario Bathurst St. 2821 M6B 3A4 renee@kitchenartcanada.com

Canada Maison Lipari St. Leonard Quebec Jean-Talon East 6390 H1S 1M8 glipari@maisonlipari.ca

Canada Maison Nurita Toronto Ontario Mt. Pleasant Drive 609 M4S 2M5

Canada Quality Crystals CO. LTD. Richmond Hill Ontario East Beaver Creek Road, 35 Unit No. 1 L4B 1B3 hb@qualitycrystals.com

Canada William Ashley China LTD. Toronto Ontario Bloor Street West 131 M5S 3L7 jackiechiesa@gmail.com

Czech Republic Sales gallery Moser Prague Na Pikopé 12 11000 pha-prikopy@moser.cz WWW.MOSer.com

Czech Republic Sales gallery Moser Prague Staromeéstské namésti 603/15 11000 pha-star@moser.cz WWW.MOser.com
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Czech Republic Sales gallery Moser Karlovy Vary Kpt. Jarose 46/19 36006 kv-dvory@moser.cz WWW.Moser.com

Czech Republic Sales gallery Moser Prague Aviaticka - Terminal 1 16108 airport@moser.cz WWW.MOSer.com

Denmark Porcelaenskaelderen Copenhagen Laderstrade 11 1201 karin@loehde.dk www.porcelaenskaelderen.dk

France Club Pierre Brochard Paris Club Pierre Brochard 9 75008 contact@pierrebrochard.com www.pierrebrochard.com +33 144 515600
France Editable Paris Boulevard Raspail 59 75006 aubainmarie@editable.fr +33951 205 632
France Medioni Paris Rue de La Boétie 12 75008 artcristal. medioni@wanadoo.fr +33142 259 339
France Talmaris Paris Avenue Mozart 61 75016 talmaris@aol.com +33 142 882 020
Germany Artedona AG Mnichov Gut Keferloh 1a 85630 service@artedona.com www.artedona.com

Germany B3 Living Concepts GmbH Paderborn Markt 5 33098 kontakt@markt5.com

Germany Besteckliste Paul Raackow e.K. Berlin Richardplatz 7 12055 p.raackow@besteckliste.com

Germany Bodo Zeidler Leipzig Markt 1 4109 info@bodo-zeidler.de

Germany BREGNER Luxury&Lifestyle Berlin Emser Str. 10 10719 service@bregner.com www.bregner.com

Germany Hermann Franzen GmbH & Co. KG Dusseldorf Konigsallee 42 40212 info@franzen.de www.franzen.de

Germany Kadewe Berlin Berlin Tauentzienstrasse 21-24 10789

Germany Margaritte Marquardt Handorf Hauptstrasse 9 21447 info@porzellan-marquardt.de www.porzellan-marquardt.de

Germany Stilhaus Galerie Hamburg Friedensallee 7,9 22765 info@emmas.de

Germany W. Weitz Hamburg Neuer Wall 26/28 20354 weitz-hamburg@weitz-porzellan.de www.weitz-porzellan.de

Hungary Victoria Brand Shop Herend Kossuth Lajos St. 135 8440 www.herend.com

China Beijing Seasons Place Shopping Center Peking >L<?cohgeigcl>)tlz)tr:|c?égi)ji,\rgz Jinchengfang Street,

China China World Mall (Opulent Beijing Flag-ship store) Peking Elg.olr ﬁl.‘,ahrl]oiuSOB%flz ‘\{]Vg éﬁg;:’nzﬁzg—\lcio;;;i’ng

India Thomas Goode & Co Mumbai India The Oberoi Hotel,Nariman Point 400021
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Indie The Right Address, #202 New Delhi EEEJTPO”O Mall Nelson Mandela MargVasant 0174

Ireland The Wedding Shop Dublin Clare Street 19 Dublin 2 www.weddingshop.com

Italy Rappresentanze - Stefania Baldini Milano Via M. Montessori 8 20138 commerciale@stefaniabaldini.it

Jordan Royal Abu Shakra showroom Amman Hala Al Kurdi Complex, Salman Al Quddah St 12 11814 rami@abushakra.com www.abushakra.com +962 6 592 7805
Kuwait Tanagra Arraya P.0. Box 21074 Safat Arraya Center, Sharg 13071 tanagra.arraya@mailmac.com

Kuwait Tanagra Salhiya Complex P.0. Box 21074 Safat Ground floor Tanagra shop P.O. Box 21074 safat. 13071 tanagra.salhiya@mailmac.com.net

Latvia BOHEMIA (Via Jurmala Outlet village) Pinki Jaunaiela 12 LV-2107 zoja.kane@inbox.lv +37129216207
Latvia Krassky Riga Duntesiela 3 LV-1013 krassky@krassky.lv www.krassky.lv +37167781400
Lebanon Les Arcades Beirut Rue Abdelwahab El Englizi 167 cnc@cnc-lb.com> www.lesarcades-lb.com

Lithuania Isto ArTable Vilnius Kestucio Street 26/24 LT-08115 vilnius@isto.lt www.artable.lt +370 52752855
Lithuania Isto ArTable Klaipeda Lietuvininku sq. 7 92225 klaipeda@isto.lt www.artable.lt +37046 314 166
Monaco Butique de la Manufacture de Monaco Monaco fﬂearzjtorenrf(e)r;merc. Le MetropoleAvenue de la 98000 boutique@mdpm.com

Mongolia Top Mebel Ulanbatar Tokyo street 29

Oman Al Awadi Gifts & Perfumes ENT. LLC. Boushar Muscat Grand Mall, Tilal Offices, Bldg 6, 1st Floor

Oman Al Awadi Gifts & Perfumes ENT. LLC., Salalah Gallery - Oman Avenues Mall Muscat Oman Avenues Mall salalahgallery@alawadiest.com www.omanavenuesmall.om 24593737
Poland Ceramica Group Sp. Zo. O. Poznan Ul. Ratajczka 44 61-816 office@rosenthal.pl

Qatar Delord Doha Ghanim Business Center, First Floor, Doha info@delord.com www.delord.com +97 455 509 907
Romania My HouseThe Art of Living Bucuresti Calea Dorobantilor, nr. 168 sector 1 office@myhousecult.ro

Russia Dom Farfora Moscow 1st Tverskaya-Yamskaya str. 17 info@domfarfora.ru www.domfarfora.ru +7 (499) 791-26-76
Russia Dom Farfora Moscow Kuznetsky Most street 7 info@domfarfora.ru www.domfarfora.ru

Russia Dom Farfora Galleries "Vremena Goda" Moscow Kutuzovsky prospect 48 121108 info@domfarfora.ru www.domfarfora.ru +7 (495) 797-98-39
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Russia Dom Farfora, Novaya Riga Outlet Village Pokrovskoye village Tsentralnaya street 33 info@domfarfora.ru www.domfarfora.ru +7 (499) 583-05-99
Russia Dom Farfora, Riga Mall Shopping Center Moscow region S‘%V;Jilﬁoe Highway, 5 km from Moscow road info@domfarfora.ru www.domfarfora.ru +7 (499) 968-43-03
Russia Flagship Store Dom Farfora Moscow Leninsky Prospekt 36 119334 info@domfarfora.ru www.domfarfora.ru +7 (495) 995-60-23
Russia Moser Makhachkala A.Kadyrova 74, 2 floor 367013 a_ahmedova@rambler.ru

Russia Moser boutique, Department store ,Dream House Shopping Mall* Moscow, Barvikha Rublevo - Uspenskoe shosse 85/1 143082 info@domfarfora.ru www.domfarfora.ru +7 (495) 739-25-98
Russia SAN MARINO SHOWROOM& DESIGN STUDIO Kazan MUSHTARI 2A 420012 sanmarino_kzn@mail.ru www.sanmarinoshop.ru +79872 364 848
Saudi Arabia Tanagra OlayaOlaya CrossingGround Floor, Olaya Towers Riyadh Tahliya Street

Slovakia Goldantik s.r.o. Kosice Alzbetina 8 4001 kosice@goldantik.sk www.goldantik.sk +421 905515516
Slovakia Rajon s.ro. Bratislava Spitalska 7 81492 info@rajon.sk www.rajon.sk +421 905 988 443
Slovakia Sklo-Porcelan Beljajev Bratislava Zelend Ul. 1-3 81100 info@luxury-glass.eu

Spain Emersa Expansion Mercantil, S.A. f;;di?(zastiéﬂ deLos Reyes AvdaTenerife, Pol.IND. Norte 24 28709 pmacias@emersa.es Www.emersa.es

Spain Pia Rubio Madrid Padilla 18 28006 porcelana@piarubio.es

Switzerland Cascade GmbH Luzern Bundesstrasse 38 6003 info@cascade-luzern.ch www.cascade-luzern.ch +41412 105770
Switzerland Meister Silber Ag Curych Augustinergasse 17 CH-8001 info@meistersilber.ch www.meister-silber.ch +41442 212730
Switzerland Qehri HeimdekorKristall - Porzellan - Silber Hinterforst Eichbergerstrasse 60 9452 info@oehri-vaduz.li www.oehri-vaduz.li +41 717556549
Taiwan Core Pacific City Department Store Taipei Bade Rd. 1 Fl., No. 138, Sec. 4

Taiwan Dayeh Takashimaya Dept. Store Taipei Jung-Cheng Rd. 4 Fl,, No. 55, Sec. 2

Taiwan Far Eastern Dept. Store in Hsinchu Hsinchu Xi-Da Rd. 5 Fl., No. 323

Taiwan Hanshin Department Store Kaohsiung Cheng-Gun 1st Rd. 7 Fl., No. 266-1

Taiwan Miramar Entertainment Park Taipei Jingye 3rd Rd. 3 Fl., No. 20

Taiwan Opulent State Life Corp. Kaohsiung Wenxin Branch Kaohsiung Wenshin Rd. No. 199
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Taiwan Opulent State Life corporation Taipei Jiuzong Rd. No. 319, Sec. 1 114 opulent.state@msa.hinet.net

Taiwan Opulent State Life Corporation & Flagship Store Taipei Chang-Chun Rd. No. 457

Taiwan Pacific Sogo Department Store Fuxing Branch Taipei Chung-Hsiao East Rd. 9 Fl,, No. 300, Sec. 3

Taiwan Pacific Sogo Department Store Chunghsiao Branch Taipei Chung-Hsiao East Rd. 9 Fl,, No. 45, Sec. 4

Taiwan Pacific Sogo Department Store in Hsinchu Hsinchu Min-Chu Rd. 9 Fl., No. 2

Taiwan Pacific Sogo Department Store in Zhongli Taoyuan Yuan-Hua Rd. 7 Fl., No.357

Taiwan Shin Kong Mitsukoshi Dep. Store Xinyi New Life Square A8 Branch Taipei Sung-Gau Rd. 6 Fl., No. 12

Taiwan Shin Kong Mitsukoshi Dept. Store Hsinchu Branch Hsinchu Zhung-Hua Rd. 7 FL,, No. 190, Sec. 2

Taiwan Shin Kong Mitsukoshi Dept. Store Kaohsiung Sanduo Branch Kaohsiung Sanduo 3rd Rd. 9 Fl,, No. 213

Taiwan Shin Kong Mitsukoshi Dept. Store Kaohsiung Zouying Branch Kaohsiung Gaotie Rd. 8 Fl., No. 123

Taiwan Shin Kong Mitsukoshi Dept. Store Tainan New Life Square Taian Shi-Men Rd. B1 Fl., No. 658, Sec. 1

Taiwan Sogo Department Store in Taichung Taichung Taichung Gang Rd. 10 Fl., No. 299, Sec. 1

Taiwan Star Place-Talees Dept. Store Kaohsiung Wufu 3rd Rd. 5 Fl., No. 57

Turkey Pmc Pazarlama TIC. LTD. STI. |.Levent, Istanbul Ebulala CAD. No. 47 34330 info@besuto.net www.moserturkey.com +905 336 438 831
UAE Crystalline Nakheel Mall - Palm Jumeirah Dubai ;\hiferjﬁemPi(ranhﬂraﬂlgreaehl Vil Center of el attar@emirates.net.ae www.crystalline.ae +9714 5849911
UAE Crystalline the Dubai Mall Dubai ;Ziﬁ:x&hammed Bin Rashed Boulevard, 31166 attar@emirates.net.ae www.crystalline.ae +9714 3398897
UAE Crystalline Wafi Mall Dubai Oud Metha Rd attar@emirates.net.ae www.crystalline.ae +9714 324 4342
UAE Interiors Furniture, Head Office Dubai Um Hurair Road, next to Al Maktoum Brigde hoffice@interiorsfurniture.ae www.interiorsfurniture.com +971-4-3370116
UAE Interiors Furniture, Jumeirah Branch Dubai Jumeirah Beach Road, Jumeirah 1 hoffice@interiorsfurniture.ae www.interiorsfurniture.com +971-4-340 0559
UAE MOSER, Middle East Dubai Building 4, Dubai Design District, office B402 me@moser.com WWW.MOoser.com +971 551 877 076
UAE Poltrona Frau Group ME Dubai Umm Sugeim 1, Jumeirah Road ceo-office@poltronafraugroupme.com  www.poltronafraugroupme.com +97143397111
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Ukraine «Valencia» Store Odessa Ekaterininskaya str. 36 65045 valencia@valencia.com.ua www.valencia.com.ua +38 048 786 94 27
Ukraine «Valencia» Store, Mall «Sady Pobedy» Odessa Sergey Varlamov Str. 28 65009 sady_pobedy@valencia.com.ua www.valencia.com.ua +38 048 785 05 25
United Kingdom Asprey London LTD. London New Bond Street 167 WIS 4AY mairead.daly@asprey.com www.asprey.com/uk/

United Kingdom GF Glancy - Fawcett Manchester The Old Engine Works, 2 Lund Street M16 9NN glaers;]\g:gﬁigi?ég;ﬁ;g&zzzwm www.glancyfawcett.com

United Kingdom Linley London 60 Pimlico Rd SW1W 8LP

United Kingdom Luxury Living London 7 Hanson Street 2 WIW6TE fs;gij?&:ﬁ;{:g'@%oonndon www.luxuryliving.uk.com

United Kingdom The Conran Shop Chelsea Michelin House London Fulham Road 81 SW3 6RD klord@conran.com www.conranshop.co.uk

United Kingdom The Conran Shop Marylebone London Marylebone High Street 55 W1U 5HS

United Kingdom The Wedding Shop Edinburgh Dundas St 25a EH36QQ www.weddingshop.com

United Kingdom The Wedding Shop London 1 Marylebone Rd, London NW1 4AQ weddinggallery@weddingshop.com www.weddingshop.com

United Kingdom The Wedding Shop London 312 Fulham Road, London SW109UG  hello@weddingshop.com www.weddingshop.com

United Kingdom The Wedding Shop London 400 Oxford Street, 4th Floor WI1A 1AB hello@weddingshop.com www.weddingshop.com

United Kingdom Thomas Goode London South Audley St. 19 W14 GBN jaag;r:tgtt:gnn:aajggsssisg www.thomasgoode.co.uk

United Kingdom Vessel Gallery London Kensington Park Road 114 WI112PW  juliet@vesselgallery.com www.vesselgallery.com

USA Addendum Gallery Carmel Indiana 800 S Rangeline Rd, Hanover Place #270 46032 shane@addendumgallery.com www.addendumgallery.com +1 317-253-3400
USA Bergdorf Goodman New York New York 754 5th Ave 10019 www.bergdorfgoodman.com +1888-774-2424
USA Bloomingdale's New York New York 1000 Third Avenue 59th Street and Lexington Ave 10022 www.bloomingdales.com +1212-705-2000
USA Bloomingdale's Los Angeles California 10250 Santa Monica Blvd 90067 www.bloomingdales.com +1 310-772-2100
USA Bloomingdale's Aventura Florida 19555 Biscayne Blvd 33180 www.bloomingdales.com +1305-792-1000
USA Bloomingdale's White Plains New York 175 Bloomingdale Rd 10605 www.bloomingdales.com +1 914-684-6300
USA Bloomingdale's Boston Massachusetts 225 Boylston St, Chestnut Hill 2467 www.bloomingdales.com +1 617-630-6000
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USA Bloomingdale's Costa Mesa California 3333 S Bristol St 92626 www.bloomingdales.com +1 714-824-4600
USA Bloomingdale's Garden City New York 630 Old Country Rd 11530 www.bloomingdales.com +1516-873-2700
USA Bloomingdale's Chicago Illinois 900 Michigan Ave 60611 www.bloomingdales.com +1 312-440-4460
USA Bloomingdale's Boca Raton Florida 5840 Glades Rd 33431 www.bloomingdales.com +1 561-394-2000
USA Bloomingdale's Sherman Oaks California 14060 Riverside Dr 91423 www.bloomingdales.com +1 818-325-2200
USA Bloomingdale's Newport Beach California 01 Newport Center Dr 1 92660 www.bloomingdales.com +1 949-729-6600
USA Bloomingdale's Palm Beach Gardens Florida 105 PGA Boulevard, Gardens Mall 33410 www.bloomingdales.com +1 561-625-2000
USA Borsheims Omaha Nebraska 120 Regency Pkwy 68114 www.borsheims.com +1 800-642-4438
USA Consider It Done Boutique Bethesda Maryland 7806 Old Georgetown Rd 20814 info@consideritdoneboutique.com www.consideritdoneboutique.com +1301-654-8690
USA Corzine & Co. Nashville Tennessee 4005 Hillsboro Pike #103 37215 corzineco@gmail.com WWW.Corzineco.com +1 615-385-0140
USA Crystal Classics Columbus Ohio Huntley Rd 6185-K 43229 info@crystalclassics.com www.crystalclassics.com +1 800-999-0655
USA D&W Antiques Cedarhurst New York 486 Central Ave 11516 mandel345@aol.com www.dwantiquesny.com +1 516-569-3349
USA Dahlren Duck Dallas Texas 1617 Hi Line Dr #260 75207 dallas@dahlglrenduck.com www.dahlgrenduck.com +1972-478-5991
USA Dolfinger's Louisville Kentucky 3937 Chenoweth Square 40207 websales@dolfingers.com www.dolfingers.com +1 502-895-3226
USA G&G Interiors Knoxville Tennessee 5508 Kingston Pike 37919 info@gg-interiors.com www.gg-interiors.com +1865-212-5639
USA GEARYS Beverly Hills California 351 N Beverly Dr 90210 Www.gearys.com +1310-273-4741
USA Hanley-Wood San Antonio Texas 5611 Broadway 7820 www.hanleywoodtexas.com +1210-822-3311
USA Kneen & Co Chicago Illinois 980 N. Michigan Ave. #650 60611 info@kneenandco.com www.kneenandco.com +1 312-643-1190
USA Kuhl-Linscomb Houston Texas 2418 W Alabama St 7709 info@kuhl-linscomb.com www.kuhl-linscomb.com +1 713-526-6000
USA Main Dish Scottsdale Arizona 4120 N Marshall Way 85251 www.maindishaz.com +1480-751-2393
USA Mary Mahoney Palm Beach Florida 336 Worth Ave 33480 www.marymahoney.com +1 561-655-8288
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USA Mgp/Dba Moser Sterling 21440 Pacific Boulevard VA 20166 sales@herendusa.com WWW.Mmoserusa.com
USA Neiman Marcus Dallas Texas 1618 Main St, Dallas, TX 75201 Www.neimanmarcus.com +1214-741-6911
USA Parci Parla Brooklyn New York 370 Avenue U 11223 www.parciparlahome.com +1 347-587-5179
USA Paris Jewelers Ridgewood New Jersey 107 Ridgewood Ave. 7450 vahak@parisjewelers.com www.parisjewelers.com +1 757-466-1420
USA Scully & Scully New York New York 504 Park Ave 10022 customerservice@scullyandscully.com  www.scullyandscully.com +1212-755-2590
USA Shulan’s Fairlawn Fairlawn Ohio 2850 AW Market St 44333 +1330-836-8477
USA Table Art Los Angeles California 8024 cMelrose Ave 90046 www.tableartonline.com +1323-653-8278
USA Table Matters Birmingham Alabama 2402 Montevallo Rd 35223 sales@table-matters.com www.table-matters.com +1205-879-0125
USA The Wooden Indian Rehoboth Beach Delaware 25 Baltimore Avenue 19971 info@woodenindianltd.com www.woodenindianltd.com +1302-227-8331
USA The Yellow Door Brooklyn New York 1308 Avenue M 11230 sallyrosehoffman@gmail.com www.theyellowdoor.com +1718-998-7382
USA Touch of Lace Bloomfield Hills Michigan 4036 Telegraph Rd 48302 accounting@atouchoflace.com www.atouchoflace.com +1 248-645-5223
USA Violetas Coral Gables Florida 221 Miracle Mile 33134 Buy@violetashomedesign.com www.violetashomedesign.com +1305-613-3349
USA Vonda Gifts Fresno California 7949 N Blackstone Ave 93720 +1559-438-9900
USA White Peacock Denver Colorado 2440 E 3rd Ave 80206 +1303-954-8333
USA Zieben Mare Franklin Michigan 32749 Franklin Rd 48025
Uzbekistan Dom Farfora Status Tashkent Mirabadskaya street 46 100015 info@status.uz www.status.uz +998712815533
Venezuela Mr. Andreas AlibrandiArquetipo, Andres Alibrandi C.A. Altamira, Caracas qta. Mapi {L1va. ave. quinta mapi urb. atamira 1061 andresalibrandi@gmail.com

Caracas, Caracas), 11 Ave
Vietnam Eurasia id concept group limited, Times Square Building Ben Nghe Ward, District 1 22-36 Nguyen Hue Boulevard and 57-69F Dong crystal.galleria@eurasia-concept.com www.eurasia-concept.com

Khoi Street
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